
Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total

September $425.00 $525.00 $280.00 $90.00 $208.00 $1,528.00

October $425.00 $481.25 $262.50 $90.00 $195.00 $1,453.75

November $425.00 $437.50 $245.00 $90.00 $182.00 $1,379.50

December $425.00 $393.75 $227.50 $90.00 $169.00 $1,305.25

January $425.00 $350.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,186.00

February $425.00 $306.25 $192.50 $45.00 $143.00 $1,111.75

March $425.00 $262.50 $175.00 $45.00 $130.00 $1,037.50

April $425.00 $218.75 $157.50 $45.00 $117.00 $963.25

May $425.00 $175.00 $140.00 $45.00 $104.00 $889.00

June* $425.00 $656.25 $332.50 $90.00 $247.00 $1,750.75

July* $425.00 $612.50 $315.00 $90.00 $234.00 $1,676.50

August* $425.00 $568.75 $297.50 $90.00 $221.00 $1,602.25

Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total

September $350.00 $525.00 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,697.00

October $350.00 $481.25 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,653.25

November $350.00 $437.50 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,609.50

December $350.00 $393.75 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,565.75

January $350.00 $350.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,111.00

February $350.00 $306.25 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,067.25

March $350.00 $262.50 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,023.50

April $350.00 $218.75 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $979.75

May $350.00 $175.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $936.00

June * $350.00 $656.25 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,828.25

July* $350.00 $612.50 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,784.50

August* $350.00 $568.75 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,740.75

MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

Renewing Member Fee: (Primary with UCAR)

NAR and UAR dues are not prorated if member is renewing in the same billing year they went inactive.

Local Dues Prorated by Month for Renewing Members

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

New Member Fee (Primary membership with UCAR)

Annual Dues Prorated by Month for New Members

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*



Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total

September $425.00 $370.00 $280.00 $90.00 $208.00 $1,373.00

October $425.00 $339.17 $262.50 $90.00 $195.00 $1,311.67

November $425.00 $308.33 $245.00 $90.00 $182.00 $1,250.33

December $425.00 $277.50 $227.50 $90.00 $169.00 $1,189.00

January $425.00 $246.67 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,082.67

February $425.00 $215.83 $192.50 $45.00 $143.00 $1,021.33

March $425.00 $185.00 $175.00 $45.00 $130.00 $960.00

April $425.00 $154.17 $157.50 $45.00 $117.00 $898.67

May $425.00 $123.33 $140.00 $45.00 $104.00 $837.33

June * $425.00 $462.50 $332.50 $90.00 $247.00 $1,557.00

July* $425.00 $431.67 $315.00 $90.00 $234.00 $1,495.67

August* $425.00 $400.83 $297.50 $90.00 $221.00 $1,434.33

Month Member Fee UCAR UAR NAR Ad Fee NAR Total

September $350.00 $370.00 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,542.00

October $350.00 $339.17 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,511.17

November $350.00 $308.33 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,480.33

December $350.00 $277.50 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,449.50

January $350.00 $246.67 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,007.67

February $350.00 $215.83 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $976.83

March $350.00 $185.00 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $946.00

April $350.00 $154.17 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $915.17

May $350.00 $123.33 $210.00 $45.00 $156.00 $884.33

June * $350.00 $462.50 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,634.50

July* $350.00 $431.67 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,603.67

August* $350.00 $400.83 $420.00 $90.00 $312.00 $1,572.83

Must have commercial waiver signed by Broker. Annual Dues Prorated by Month for New Members*

Must have commercial waiver signed by Broker. Local dues prorated by month for renewing member.

NAR and UAR dues are not prorated if member is renewing in the same billing year they went inactive

Commercial Fees DO NOT include access to the Supra Key

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

Commercial Fees DO NOT include access to the Supra Key

~Dues paid for the current year are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~ 

*When joining June-Aug amount includes UCAR, UAR, & NAR dues for the current year and following year*

Renewing Commercial Member Fee: (Primary with UCAR)

New Commercial Member Fee: (Primary with UCAR)


